1
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor (Axial)
Snubber Application
SLW
The SLW series is a polypropylene
metallized film capacitor with polyester
tape wrapping filled with resin and tinned
copper wires.

13.5 ~ 20.5 34 1 35
18 ~ 22.5 44 1 35
23.5 ~ 33 44 1.2 35
15 ~ 27 48 1 35
28 ~ 35 58 1.2 35
L LL LL
d
3
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor (Axial)
Snubber Application
SLW
■ DIMENSION (Part Number Reference)
Cap Irms Peak ESR Typical Pkg
Value D L 100KHz Current 100KHz Qty
uF mm max mm  max 70℃ A A mΩ nH V/us pcs
850 0.22 14.5 34 8 264 9.4 22 1200 184 SLW-224K2TA34LLA
850 0.22 12 44 7 154 11.3 26 700 165 SLW-224K2TA44LLA
850 0.33 17.5 34 9 396 8.8 22 1200 152 SLW-334K2TA34LLA
850 0.33 14 44 10 231 8.7 26 700 140 SLW-334K2TA44LLA
850 0.47 20.5 34 11 564 5.7 22 1200 136 SLW-474K2TA34LLA
850 0.47 16.5 44 9 329 7.2 26 700 120 SLW-474K2TA44LLA
850 0.68 19.5 44 13 476 4.6 26 700 102 SLW-684K2TA44LLA
850 1 23 44 13 700 4.7 26 700 84 SLW-105K2TA44LLA
850 1.5 28.5 44 13 1050 4.0 26 700 66 SLW-155K2TA44LLA
850 2 32 44 13 1400 4.3 26 700 60 SLW-205K2TA44LLA
850 2.2 33.5 44 14 1540 3.3 26 700 55 SLW-225K2TA44LLA
850 2.2 28.5 58 12 990 4.0 32 450 60 SLW-225K2TA58LLA
850 2.5 35.5 44 15 1750 3.7 26 700 55 SLW-255K2TA44LLA
850 2.5 30 58 15 1125 4.0 32 450 60 SLW-255K2TA58LLA
850 3 32.5 58 15 1350 3.7 32 450 50 SLW-305K2TA58LLA
850 3.3 34 58 15 1485 3.3 32 450 50 SLW-335K2TA58LLA
850 4 37.5 58 15 1800 3.3 32 450 50 SLW-405K2TA58LLA
850 4.7 40 58 15 2115 2.9 32 450 20 SLW-475K2TA58LLA
1000 0.22 16.5 34 8 286 8.5 22 1300 152 SLW-224K3AA34LLA
1000 0.33 20 34 9 429 6.5 22 1300 136 SLW-334K3AA34LLA
1000 0.33 16 44 8 264 8.3 26 800 108 SLW-334K3AA44LLA
1000 0.47 23.5 34 10 611 5.4 22 1300 120 SLW-474K3AA34LLA
1000 0.47 18.5 44 9 376 6.7 26 800 108 SLW-474K3AA44LLA
1000 0.68 22 44 12 544 5.7 26 800 84 SLW-684K3AA44LLA
1000 1 26.5 44 12 800 4.6 26 800 72 SLW-105K3AA44LLA
1000 1.5 32 44 13 1200 5.2 26 800 60 SLW-155K3AA44LLA
1000 1.5 27 58 12 750 5.6 32 500 50 SLW-155K3AA58LLA
1000 2 31 58 15 1000 4.3 32 500 50 SLW-205K3AA58LLA
1000 2.2 32 58 15 1100 3.9 32 500 50 SLW-225K3AA58LLA
1000 3 37.5 58 15 1500 3.4 32 500 50 SLW-305K3AA58LLA
1000 3.3 39 58 15 1650 3.1 32 500 20 SLW-335K3AA58LLA
Part NumberVdc
Dimensions
dv/dtESL
4
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor (Axial)
Snubber Application
SLW
■ DIMENSION (Part Number Reference)
Cap Irms Peak ESR Typical Pkg
Value D L 100KHz Current 100KHz Qty
uF mm max mm  max 70℃ A A mΩ nH V/us pcs
1200 0.22 18 34 9 330 7.7 22 1500 146 SLW-224K3MA34LLA
1200 0.22 14.5 44 8 198 11.0 26 900 136 SLW-224K3MA44LLA
1200 0.33 22 34 10 495 6.6 22 1500 120 SLW-334K3MA34LLA
1200 0.33 17.5 44 9 297 7.7 26 900 108 SLW-334K3MA44LLA
1200 0.47 24 44 10 423 6.8 26 900 84 SLW-474K3MA44LLA
1200 0.68 26 44 12 612 5.8 26 900 78 SLW-684K3MA44LLA
1200 1 29 44 11 900 5.0 26 900 66 SLW-105K3MA44LLA
1200 1 24.5 58 10 550 5.5 32 550 70 SLW-105K3MA58LLA
1200 1.2 32 44 11 1080 4.4 26 900 60 SLW-125K3MA44LLA
1200 1.2 26.5 58 10 660 4.8 32 550 65 SLW-125K3MA58LLA
1200 1.5 35.5 44 14 1350 3.9 26 900 55 SLW-155K3MA44LLA
1200 1.5 29.5 58 13 825 4.4 32 550 50 SLW-155K3MA58LLA
1200 2 33 58 15 1100 3.9 32 550 50 SLW-205K3MA58LLA
1200 2.2 35.5 58 15 1210 3.7 32 550 50 SLW-225K3MA58LLA
1200 3 41 58 15 1650 3.1 32 550 20 SLW-305K3MA58LLA
2000 0.047 11 44 5 56.4 30.0 26 1200 180 SLW-473K3DA44LLA
2000 0.068 16 34 7 136 16.8 22 2000 152 SLW-683K3DA34LLA
2000 0.068 13 44 6 81.6 23.3 26 1200 140 SLW-683K3DA44LLA
2000 0.1 19 34 10 200 12.0 22 2000 144 SLW-104K3DA34LLA
2000 0.1 15.5 44 9 120 17.7 26 1200 120 SLW-104K3DA44LLA
2000 0.15 18.5 44 12 180 9.5 26 1200 108 SLW-154K3DA44LLA
2000 0.22 21.5 44 13 264 8.6 26 1200 96 SLW-224K3DA44LLA
2000 0.33 26.5 44 14 396 6.7 26 1200 72 SLW-334K3DA44LLA
2000 0.47 32 44 14 564 5.6 26 1200 60 SLW-474K3DA44LLA
2000 0.56 34.5 44 15 672 5.2 26 1200 55 SLW-564K3DA44LLA
2000 0.56 29 58 15 392 6.5 32 700 50 SLW-564K3DA58LLA
2000 0.68 31 58 15 476 5.7 32 700 50 SLW-684K3DA58LLA
2000 1 37.5 58 15 700 4.7 32 700 50 SLW-105K3DA58LLA
2000 1.2 40.5 58 15 840 4.3 32 700 20 SLW-125K3DA58LLA
Vdc Part Number
dv/dtESL
Dimensions
5